NSPGL1 Series
Automotive Gauge Pressure Sensor
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSPGL1 series is a calibrated differential pressure sensor
product launched by NOVOSENSE for Auto FTPS and

NSPGL1 Series Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE                  Page 13
9. Ordering Information
Product NO. Output Type
Pressure Range Output Range Clamp Level Gain And Offset Supply
Voltag
e
Accuracy
PL PH OL OH VCL VCH A B 0-85℃ -40~130℃
NSPGL1L007RRA1 Ratiometric -3.75kPa 3.50kPa 0.492V 4.615V 0.30V 4.70V 0.113738 0.524917 5.0V ±3.5% ±4.0%
NSPGL1L032RRA5 Ratiometric -6.00kPa 26.00kPa 0.520V 4.520V 0.25V 4.75V 0.025000 0.254000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGL1H120RR01 Ratiometric -80.00kPa 40.00kPa 0.64V 4.82V NA NA 0.006967 0.685333 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
NSPGL1H100RR02 Ratiometric 0.00kPa -100.00kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0.30V 4.70V -0.008000 0.100000 5.0V ±1.5% ±2.5%
Please scan the following QR code or visit the download link for complete part number list.
Naming Convention:
NSP(G)(L1L)(007)(R)(R)(A1)